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Establishment Summary

Establishment Name Glendale Middle School

Establishment Type Middle School Establishment

01 General Information
Establishment No: 4370 DFES 4370

Establishment Name: Glendale Middle School
Establishment Type Middle School
School Type: Middle (9-13yrs)
Contact: Unknown
Street: Brewery Road
Locality:

Town: Wooler
County: Northumberland

Post Code: NE716QF
Committee: Education

Service:
OTHER CONTACTS
Contact Position:
Northumberland County Council
Print Date 04/02/2009 16:35:51 Property Summary

4370

Establishment Site Area:
Gross External Area:
Gross Internal Area:

Total Floor Area:

Telephone No:

78615.00
3639.54
3560.15
3411.34
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Establishment Summary

Establishment Name Glendale Middle School

Establishment Type Middle School Establishment 4370

02 Site/Zone Information

SITE DETAILS
Site ID: 1 Site Area: 78615.00 M.2 846,211.9 Ft.2

Site Name: Glendale Middle School

Current Use:
Tenures:

Contact:
Street:
Locality:
Town:
County:

Post Code:
Detail Reference Available Notes

SITE DETAILS
Site ID: 4370 Site Area: 0.00 M.2 0.0 Ft2

Site Name: Glendale County Middle

Current Use:
Tenures:

Contact:
Street:
Locality:
Town:
County:

Post Code:
Detail Reference Available Notes

Zone Zone Type: Classification: Area: Comments
Site: 1

TGPA Team playing area Playing fields 0 m?

PF Playing fields Playing fields 0 m?

Northumberland County Council
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Establishment Name Glendale Middle School

Establishment Type Middle School

Status

Teaching Area
Not Stated

Print Date 04/02/2009 16:35:52

Establishment Summary

Establishment

03 Floor Area (By Status)

04 Floor Area (By Area)

Northumberland County Council
Property Summary

4370

Area

1493.07 m?2
1918.28 m?2
3411.34 m?

Percentage

43.8 %
56.2 %
100.0 %
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Establishment Summary

Establishment Name Glendale Middle School

Establishment Type Middle School Establishment 4370

Establishment No: 4370

Building No: 1 Building Name: MAIN SCHOOL

Space Ref: Space Use Space Status Floor Area
0/001 Storage 17.32 m2
0/002 Gymnasium Teaching Area 257.28 m2
0/003 Boiler/Plant Room 76.32 m?
0/004 Boys Changing 45.89 m?
0/004A Boys Changing 3.37 m2
0/004B Boys Changing 12.14 m?
0/005 Girls Changing 45.90 m?
0/005A Girls Changing 3.37 m2
0/005B Girls Changing 12.14 m2
0/006 Male Staff Changing 6.31 m?
0/006A Storage 1.96 m2
0/007 Female Staff Changing 5.25 m2
0/007A Storage 1.96 m2
0/008 Storage 8.84 m2
0/009 Storage 5.01 m2
0/010 Circulation Areas 40.72 m2
0/010A Circulation 4.29 m2
0/011 Offices 5.04 m2
0/012 Hall/Theatre 57.94 m?
0/013 Hall/Theatre Teaching Area 200.56 m2
0/014 Kitchen 69.51 m?
0/014A Kitchen 1.12 m2
0/015 Kitchen 7.37 m2
0/016 Kitchen 5.22 m2
0/016A Kitchen 1.12 m2
0/017 Kitchen 10.20 m?2
0/018 Kitchen 7.80 m?
0/019 Circulation Areas 80.24 m?
0/020 Offices 13.04 m2
0/021 Toilets 3.05 m2
0/022 Medical Room 16.87 m?2
0/023 Female Staff Toilets 12.84 m?2
0/024 Male Staff Toilets 12.73 m2
0/025 Girls Toilets 40.35 m2
0/026 Storage 3.93 m2
0/027 Storage 3.93 m2
0/028 Storage 2.85 m?2
0/029 Storage 2.95 m2
0/030 Storage 5.54 m2
0/031 Storage 5.09 m2
0/032 Reprographics 5.57 m2
0/033 Offices 11.78 m?2
0/034 Offices 18.66 m?2
0/035 Classroom Teaching Area 45.17 m2
0/036 Classroom Teaching Area 45.17 m?
0/037 Classroom Teaching Area 45.17 m2
0/038 Classroom Teaching Area 45.20 m2
0/039 Circulation Areas 124.32 m?
0/039A Plant Room 491 m2
0/039B Circulation Areas 124.32 m2
0/039C Circulation Areas 124.32 m?
0/039D Circulation Areas 124.32 m2
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Establishment Name Glendale Middle School

Establishment Type Middle School

0/040 Boys Toilets
0/040A Storage

0/041 CDT

0/041A Storage

0/042 Computers
0/043 Circulation Areas
0/043a Circulation Areas
0/044 Circulation Areas
0/044A Meters

0/044B Storage

0/045 Storage

0/046 Storage

0/047 Art

0/048 Storage

0/049 Garage

0/050 Storage

1/001 Staff Room
1/002 Staff Room
1/003 Circulation Areas
1/004 Offices

1/005 Libraries

1/006 Classroom

1/007 Computers
1/008 Circulation Areas
1/009 Storage

1/010 Storage

1/011 Offices

1/012 Classroom

1/013 Music

1/014 Food Technology
1/015 Storage

1/016 Storage

1/017 Science Lab
1/018 Science Prep
1/019 Computers

Establishment No: 4370
Building No: 2

Space Ref: Space Use
0/001 Circulation Areas
0/001A Cloakroom
0/002 Offices
0/003 Youth Club
0/004 Hall/Theatre
0/004A Hall/Theatre
0/005 Boys Toilets
0/006 Girls Toilets
0/007 Storage

Print Date 04/02/2009 16:35:53

Building Name:

Establishment Summary

Establishment

Teaching Area

Teaching Area
Teaching Area
Teaching Area

Teaching Area
Teaching Area
Teaching Area

Teaching Area
Teaching Area
Teaching Area

Teaching Area

Teaching Area

YOUTH BLOCK

Space Status

Teaching Area
Teaching Area

Northumberland County Council
Property Summary

Block Total:

Block Total:

35.23
2.95
78.56
3.93
14.73
32.43
12.82
27.32
1.38
141
5.15
11.08
77.58
72.67
37.32
33.39
16.33
22.59
26.02
6.84
47.14
67.76
93.29
69.68
4.96
4.96
11.16
45.87
46.15
87.58
7.91
8.17
82.49
13.09
9.82
2956.05

m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
mz2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
mz2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
mz2
m2
m2
mz2
m2
m2
m2
m2

Floor Area

4.99
2.65
7.89
5.89
98.38
9.90
3.71
3.71
3.67
140.79
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Establishment Name Glendale Middle School

Establishment Type

Establishment No: 4370

Building No: 3
Space Ref:

0/001
0/001A
0/002
0/003
0/004
0/005
0/005A
0/006
0/007

Establishment No: 4370

Building No: 4
Space Ref:

0/001
0/002
0/003
0/004
0/005
0/006
0/007
0/008
1/001
1/002
1/003
1/004
1/005

Establishment No: 4370
Building No: 5

Space Ref:

0/001

Middle School

Building Name:

Space Use

Boys Changing

Boys Changing

Male Staff Changing
Boiler/Plant Room
Circulation Areas

Girls Changing

Girls Changing
Female Staff Changing
Swimming Pool

Building Name:

Space Use

Staff Accommodation
Staff Accommodation
Staff Accommodation
Staff Accommodation
Staff Accommodation
Staff Accommodation
Staff Accommodation
Staff Accommodation
Staff Accommodation
Staff Accommodation
Staff Accommodation
Staff Accommodation
Staff Accommodation

Building Name:

Space Use

Storage
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Establishment Summary

Establishment

SWIMMING POOL
Space Status

CARETAKERS HOUSE

Space Status

Outside Store
Space Status

Northumberland County Council

Property Summary

4370

Block Total:

Block Total:

Block Total:

Floor Area

15.46
1.57
2.88
5.94
3.67

15.22
1.57
2.88

174.80
223.98

m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2

Floor Area

18.46
4.53
8.08
5.39
1.27
1.27
2.61
4.86

12.54

10.37
6.24
4.88
4.13

84.63

m2
m2
m2
m2
mz2
m2
m2
mz2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2

Floor Area

5.89
5.89
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Establishment Summary

Establishment Name Glendale Middle School

Establishment Type Middle School Establishment 4370

04 Building History
Building No.: 5

Building Name: Outside Store
Project Original Building Date: 0
Details

Reference

Northumberland County Council
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Establishment Summary

Establishment Name Glendale Middle School

Establishment Type Middle School Establishment 4370

05 History Temporary Building

Northumberland County Council
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Establishment Summary

Establishment Name Glendale Middle School

Establishment Type Middle School Establishment 4370

06 Photographs
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