### Northumberland County Council

County Hall Morpeth Northumberland NE61 2EF

This report provides the property summary for a Establishment

Establishment Summary for 4370 Glendale Middle School 04-February-2009

This report has been produced on the [evolut1on Property Management System maintained by Northumberland County Council. Any queries concerning the concurrency or interpretation of the data should be referred to Asset Management Group, Finance Directorate, County Hall, Northumberland, NE61 2EF

[evolut1on] Report - Copyright 04-Feb-09

Establishment Name Glendale Middle School

Establishment Type Middle School Establishment Middle School Establishment No: 4370 DFES 4370 Establishment Name: Glendale Middle School Establishment Type Middle School

School Type: Middle (9-13yrs) Contact: Unknown Street: Brewery Road Locality: Town: Wooler County: Northumberland Establishment Site Area: 78615.00 m<sup>2</sup> Post Code: NE716QF Gross External Area: 3639.54 m<sup>2</sup> Committee: Education Gross Internal Area: 3560.15 m<sup>2</sup> Service: Total Floor Area: 3411.34 m<sup>2</sup> **OTHER CONTACTS** 

Contact

Position:

Telephone No:

Print Date 04/02/2009 16:35:51

Establishment Nam Establishment Type	e Glendale Middle School Middle School		Establi	ishment 4370	
		02 Site/Zone Information			
Site ID: Site Name	1 Glendale Middle School		SITE DETAILS Site Area:	78615.00 M. <sup>2</sup>	846,211.9 Ft. <sup>2</sup>
	Current Use: Tenures: Contact: Street: Locality: Town: County: Post Code:				
Detail		Reference	Available	Notes	
Site ID: Site Name:	4370 Glendale County Middle Current Use: Tenures: Contact: Street: Locality: Town: County: Post Code:	Reference	SITE DETAILS Site Area:	0.00 M. <sup>2</sup>	0.0 Ft. <sup>2</sup>
Detail		Reference	Available	Notes	
Zone Site: 1 TGPA PF	Zone Type: Team playing area Playing fields	Classification: Playing fields Playing fields		Area: Comments 0 m² 0 m²	

Print Date 04/02/2009 16:35:52

Northumberland County Council Property Summary

Page 3 of 10

Establishment Name Glendale Middle School

Establishment Type Middle School	Establishment	4370	
	03 Floor Area (By Status)		
Status		Area	F
Teaching Area Not Stated		1493.07 m² 1918.28 m² 3411.34 m²	

04 Floor Area (By Area)

Percentage

43.8 % 56.2 % 100.0 %

Establishment Name Glendale Middle School

Establishment Type Middle School Establishment 4370

Establishme	nt No:	4370			
Building No:	: 1		Building Name:	MAIN SCHOOL	
Space Ref:			Space Use	Space Status	Floor Area
0/001			Storage		17.32 m²
0/002			Gymnasium	Teaching Area	257.28 m <sup>2</sup>
0/003			Boiler/Plant Room		76.32 m <sup>2</sup>
0/004			Boys Changing		45.89 m²
0/004A			Boys Changing		3.37 m <sup>2</sup>
0/004B			Boys Changing		12.14 m <sup>2</sup>
0/005			Girls Changing		45.90 m <sup>2</sup>
0/005A			Girls Changing		3.37 m <sup>2</sup>
0/005B			Girls Changing		12.14 m <sup>2</sup>
0/006			Male Staff Changing		6.31 m <sup>2</sup>
0/006A			Storage		1.96 m <sup>2</sup>
0/007			Female Staff Changing		5.25 m <sup>2</sup>
0/007A			Storage		1.96 m <sup>2</sup>
0/008			Storage		8.84 m <sup>2</sup>
0/009			Storage		5.01 m <sup>2</sup>
0/010			Circulation Areas Circulation		40.72 m <sup>2</sup>
0/010A 0/011			Offices		4.29 m² 5.04 m²
0/012			Hall/Theatre		57.94 m <sup>2</sup>
0/012			Hall/Theatre	Teaching Area	200.56 m <sup>2</sup>
0/014			Kitchen	Teaching Area	69.51 m <sup>2</sup>
0/014A			Kitchen		1.12 m <sup>2</sup>
0/015			Kitchen		7.37 m <sup>2</sup>
0/016			Kitchen		5.22 m <sup>2</sup>
0/016A			Kitchen		1.12 m <sup>2</sup>
0/017			Kitchen		10.20 m <sup>2</sup>
0/018			Kitchen		7.80 m <sup>2</sup>
0/019			Circulation Areas		80.24 m <sup>2</sup>
0/020			Offices		13.04 m <sup>2</sup>
0/021			Toilets		3.05 m <sup>2</sup>
0/022			Medical Room		16.87 m²
0/023			Female Staff Toilets		12.84 m²
0/024			Male Staff Toilets		12.73 m²
0/025			Girls Toilets		40.35 m <sup>2</sup>
0/026			Storage		3.93 m <sup>2</sup>
0/027			Storage		3.93 m <sup>2</sup>
0/028			Storage		2.85 m <sup>2</sup>
0/029			Storage		2.95 m <sup>2</sup>
0/030			Storage		5.54 m <sup>2</sup>
0/031			Storage		5.09 m <sup>2</sup>
0/032 0/033			Reprographics Offices		5.57 m² 11.78 m²
0/033			Offices		18.66 m <sup>2</sup>
0/035			Classroom	Teaching Area	45.17 m <sup>2</sup>
0/036			Classroom	Teaching Area	45.17 m <sup>2</sup>
0/037			Classroom	Teaching Area	45.17 m <sup>2</sup>
0/038			Classroom	Teaching Area	45.20 m <sup>2</sup>
0/039			Circulation Areas		124.32 m <sup>2</sup>
0/039A			Plant Room		4.91 m <sup>2</sup>
0/039B			Circulation Areas		124.32 m <sup>2</sup>
0/039C			<b>Circulation Areas</b>		124.32 m <sup>2</sup>
0/039D			Circulation Areas		124.32 m²
				Northumberland County Council	
Print Date	01/02/	0000 16		Broporty Summary	Daga 5 of 10

Print Date 04/02/2009 16:35:52

Northumberland County Counc Property Summary

Page 5 of 10

#### Establishment Name Glendale Middle School

Establishment Type	Middle School	Establishment	4370	
0/040 0/040A	Boys Toilets Storage			35.23 m² 2.95 m²
0/041	CDT	Teaching Area		78.56 m <sup>2</sup>
0/041A	Storage			3.93 m <sup>2</sup>
0/042	Computers			14.73 m <sup>2</sup>
0/043	Circulation Areas			32.43 m²
0/043a	Circulation Areas			12.82 m²
0/044	Circulation Areas			27.32 m²
0/044A	Meters			1.38 m²
0/044B	Storage			1.41 m²
0/045	Storage			5.15 m <sup>2</sup>
0/046	Storage			11.08 m²
0/047	Art	Teaching Area		77.58 m <sup>2</sup>
0/048	Storage	Teaching Area		72.67 m <sup>2</sup>
0/049	Garage	Teaching Area		37.32 m <sup>2</sup>
0/050	Storage			33.39 m <sup>2</sup>
1/001	Staff Room			16.33 m <sup>2</sup>
1/002	Staff Room			22.59 m <sup>2</sup>
1/003 1/004	Circulation Areas Offices			26.02 m <sup>2</sup> 6.84 m <sup>2</sup>
1/004	Libraries	Teaching Area		47.14 m <sup>2</sup>
1/005	Classroom	Teaching Area		67.76 m <sup>2</sup>
1/007	Computers	Teaching Area		93.29 m <sup>2</sup>
1/008	Circulation Areas	Teaching Area		69.68 m <sup>2</sup>
1/009	Storage			4.96 m <sup>2</sup>
1/010	Storage			4.96 m <sup>2</sup>
1/011	Offices			11.16 m <sup>2</sup>
1/012	Classroom	Teaching Area		45.87 m <sup>2</sup>
1/013	Music	Teaching Area		46.15 m²
1/014	Food Technology	Teaching Area		87.58 m²
1/015	Storage	-		7.91 m²
1/016	Storage			8.17 m²
1/017	Science Lab	Teaching Area		82.49 m²
1/018	Science Prep			13.09 m²
1/019	Computers	Teaching Area		9.82 m <sup>2</sup>
			Block Total:	2956.05 m <sup>2</sup>
Establishment No:	4370			
Building No: 2	Building Name:	YOUTH BLOCK		
Space Ref:	Space Use	Space Status		Floor Area
0/001	Circulation Areas			4.99 m <sup>2</sup>
0/001A	Cloakroom			2.65 m <sup>2</sup>
0/002	Offices			7.89 m²
0/003	Youth Club			5.89 m <sup>2</sup>
0/004	Hall/Theatre	Teaching Area		98.38 m <sup>2</sup>
0/004A	Hall/Theatre	Teaching Area		9.90 m <sup>2</sup>
0/005	Boys Toilets			3.71 m <sup>2</sup>
0/006	Girls Toilets			3.71 m <sup>2</sup>
0/007	Storage		Diagle Tetale	3.67 m <sup>2</sup>
			Block Total:	140.79 m²

Print Date 04/02/2009 16:35:53

Northumberland County Council Property Summary

Page 6 of 10

Establishment Name	Glendale Middle School

Establishment Type	Middle School	Establishment	4370	
Establishment No:	4370			
Building No: 3	Building Name:	SWIMMING POOL		
Space Ref:	Space Use	Space Status		Floor Area
0/001 0/001A 0/002 0/003 0/004 0/005 0/005A 0/006 0/007	Boys Changing Boys Changing Male Staff Changing Boiler/Plant Room Circulation Areas Girls Changing Girls Changing Female Staff Changing Swimming Pool		Block Total:	$\begin{array}{cccc} 15.46 & m^2 \\ 1.57 & m^2 \\ 2.88 & m^2 \\ 5.94 & m^2 \\ 3.67 & m^2 \\ 15.22 & m^2 \\ 1.57 & m^2 \\ 2.88 & m^2 \\ 174.80 & m^2 \\ 223.98 & m^2 \end{array}$
Establishment No:	4370			
Building No: 4	Building Name:	CARETAKERS HOUSE		
Space Ref:	Space Use	Space Status		Floor Area
0/001 0/002 0/003 0/004 0/005 0/006 0/007 0/008 1/001 1/002 1/003 1/004 1/005	Staff Accommodation Staff Accommodation		Diack Tatalı	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
Establishment No:	4270		Block Total:	84.63 m <sup>2</sup>
Building No: 5	4370 Building Name:	Outside Store		
Space Ref:	Space Use	Space Status		Floor Area
0/001	Storage		Block Total:	5.89 m² 5.89 m²

Print Date 04/02/2009 16:35:53

Northumberland County Council Property Summary

Establishment Name Glendale Middle School

Details Reference

Establishment Typ	e Middle School		Establishment	4370
	_	04 Building	History	
Building No.:	5			
Building Name:	Outside Store			
Project	Original Building			

Print Date 04/02/2009 16:35:53

Date: 0

Establishment Name Glendale Middle School

Establishment Type Middle School

Establishment 4370

# **05 History Temporary Building**

Establishment Name Glendale Middle School

Establishment Type Middle School

Establishment 4370

06 Photographs